
GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, SAMBALPUR 

cORRIGENDUM 

Revised Programs of UG Semester - VI (Regular) & PG Semester- Iv (Regular) Examinatlons 2020 

No. 1LEC, Date 01.19 20 2 

In partial modification to earller corrlgendum notice no. 1985/EC dated 27.09.2020, the following changes have been 
made in the online examinations of UG Semester VI scheduled on o3.10.2020 and o6.10.2020. This revised programme supersedes al the 
programme notified earlier and the students are advised to attend the onlne test as per the programme detalled below with effect from 

03.10.202o. 
Date sitting sitting sitting 

01.00 PM to 01.40 

PM 
JG Semester-VI -

CORE-XIl-Commerce 

4 h sitting 
02.00 PM to o2.40 

PM 

5t sitting 
03.00 PM to o3.40 

PM 
UG Semester-Vi- 

6 Sitting 
11.00 AM to 11.40 AM 12.00 AM to 12.40 04.00 PMto 

PM 

UG Semester-Vl 
04-40 PM 

UG Semester-VI 03.10.2020 UG Semester V - Core 

XI-Chem, Comp. Sc, 
Math, Phy 

UG Semester-VI - 

Core-Xll- Bot, Stat, 
Zool, B.Sc. IST. 

MBA(FM) Paper-404 

CORE-XII Edn, Eng, 
Geog, Hin, Odi, Phíl, 
Psy, Sans. 

CORE-XIll -CORE-XII- 
from Roll no. Commerce from Roll Econ, Hist, Pol. 
UBCI7COMoo1 to 

UBC17COM230
no. UBC17COM231 to 

UBC17COM424
UG Semester-VI 

CORE-XIII- BBA. 

Sc 

05.10.2020 PG Semester-V - Paper- 

403-Bot, Chem, Comp. 
Sc, Math, ETC, Phy, 
Zool, Comm, 

MBA-Paper-404
MBA(FM) Paper-405 

PG Semester-1V- PG Semester-V 

Paper-403- Edn, Eng,
Geog, Hin, Odi, Phil, 
Psy, Sans. 

Paper-403 
Econ, Hist, Pol.

O6.10-202d UG Semester-VI Core UG Semester-Vl UG Semester-VI- UG Semester-VI UG Semester-VI 
CORE-XIV Edn, Eng,
Hin, Odi, Phil, Psy,

UG Semester-V 
XTV- Chem, Comp. Sc- 

Math, Phy
Core- XIV-Bot, Stat, 
Zool, B.Sc. IST.

MBA(FM)-Paper-406 

CORE-XIV -Commerce 
from Roll no. 

CORE-XIV 
Commerce from Roll

- CORE-XIV

Econ, Hist, Pol.
UBCI7COMoo1 to 
UBC17COM230 

no. UBCI7cOM231 to 

UBC17COM424 
UG Semester-VI 

CORE-XIV- BBA. 

Sans. 

09.10-2020 PG Semester-V- Paper 

404- Bot, Chem, Comp. 
Sc, Math, ETC, Phy, 

Zool, Comm, 
10.10.2020 UG Semester-VI - CORE 

XIV-Geog 
PG Semester-V- Paper 

MBA-Paper-405 PG Semester-V 
Paper-404-Edn, Eng, 
Geog, Hin, Odi, Phil, 

Psy, Sans. 
PG Semester-iV 

Paper-402- Edn, Eng, 
Geog, Hin, Odi, Phil, 
Psy, Sans. 

PG Semester-V 
MBA(FM Paper-407 - Paper-404 

Econ, Hist 

PG Semester-1V- UG Semester- VI - DSE 

-Ill (Only for those 

students who were 

PG Semester-V 
Paper-402 
MBA-Paper-403 

MBA(FM Paper-403 
UG Semester-VI 
B.Ed. CPS-1( Only for 
those students who 

- Paper-402 

Econ, Hist, Pol. 
Sc. 

404- Pol. Sc unable to complete the 
test due to server 
problem as per the list 

enclosed) 
were unable to 
complete the test 
due to server 
problem as per the 
list enclosed) 

NB: The students of UG Semester VI & PG Semester IV who were unable to complete the online test held on 29.09.2020 & 01.t0.2020 are advised to apply in writing to appear the test of the particular paper at 12.00 - 12.40 p.m. & at 1.00 1.40 p.m. on 10.10.2020. Those students who have completed the test successfully by answering all the questlons are not allowed to appear again. A student will not be allowed to appear the test on 10.10.2020 without written appllcation to the Hob of respectlve departments on or before o5.10.2020o. INST. 1. The questions in each paper will be of multiple cholce questlon answer type. 
2. The above examinations will be conducted in online mode. once questiorns are avallable for answering, one minute will be glven for each questlon to be answered online. eg& For a paper having 80 as the maximum mark, 40 Multlple Cholce Questions will be gven which have to be answered In 40 minutes. After the expiry of 40 minutes time, the answers will be automatically submitted and the examinatlon will be over. Mock Dris wIl be conducted much In advance to get the students acqualnted with the system and process. 

3. The students are advised to adhere to the time mentloned In the programme. 
4.If someone wants to appear the above examination In physical mode, he/she has to walt till the normalcy of covID-19 Pandemic. 5.Omisslon and clashes if any should be brought to the notice of the Corntroller of Examinatlons Immedlately.6. For Practical Examination the candidates concerned are directed to contact with thelr Head of Departments.

Vs 
Controller of Examinations

G.M. University, Sambalpur 
Controller of Examinatlons 
G.M. Unlversity, Sambalpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

